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ORAVA LED IP66

PN33300048 PN33300050 PN33300052 PN33300054 PN33300056 PN33300057 PN33300062 PN33300064
PN33300049 PN33300051 PN33300053 PN33300055 PN33300058 PN33300059 PN33300063 PN33300065
PN33300068 PN33300069 PN33300070 PN33300071 PN33300072 PN33300073   

CZ | NÁVOD K POUŽITÍ
Před použitím tohoto výrobku si prosím přečtěte návod a postupujte podle bezpečnostních 
instrukcí. Instalaci svěřte kvalifikované osobě nebo firmě. Při mechanickém poškození nebo 
neodborné manipulaci nemůže být uznána záruka. Děkujeme, že jste si vybrali výrobek firmy 
PANLUX s.r.o.
MATERIÁL: PC, kov
UPOZORNĚNÍ
Zkontrolujte výrobek, je-li jakákoliv část poškozena, nepoužívejte jej. Před každou manipulací 
se ujistěte, že je elektrický přívod odpojený. V případě poruchy zařízení neopravujte ani 
nerozebírejte. Světelný zdroj v tomto svítidle smí vyměnit pouze výrobce nebo jeho smluvní 
servisní technik nebo podobně kvalifikovaná osoba. Nedodržení jakékoliv instrukce uvedené 
v návodu může způsobit újmu na zdraví i majetku.
Změnu výkonu svítidla lze provést přepínačem umístěným na driveru viz. obrázek č. 6.

 Ve svítidle označeném EM3h (viz tabulka), je nouzový modul - PN35900015, PN35900018, 
PN35900019 s LiFePO4 baterií a autonomií 3h. Svítidla ORAVA LED IP66 258 s nouzovým 
modulem EM3h (PN33300053, PN33300055, PN33300059) nepřepínejte na nižší výkon než 
60W - ponechte svítidlo nastavené na maximální výkon.
Klipy na přisazenou montáž, hmoždinky a vruty jsou součástí balení.

  Prodloužená záruka je podmíněna registrací na zaruka.panlux.cz

SK | NÁVOD NA POUŽITIE
Pred použitím tohto výrobku si prosím prečítajte návod a postupujte podľa bezpečnostných 
inštrukcií. Inštaláciu zverte kvalifikovanej osobe alebo firme. Pri mechanickom poškodení 
alebo neodbornej manipulácii nemôže byť uznaná záruka. Ďakujeme, že ste si vybrali 
výrobok firmy PANLUX s.r.o.
MATERIÁL: PC, kov
UPOZORNENIE
Skontrolujte výrobok, ak je akákoľvek časť poškodená, nepoužívajte ho. Pred každou 
manipuláciou sa uistite, že je elektrický prívod odpojený. V prípade poruchy zariadenie 
neopravujte ani nerozoberajte. Svetelný zdroj v tomto svietidle smie vymeniť iba výrobca 
alebo jeho zmluvný servisný technik, prípadne podobne kvalifikovaná osoba. Nedodržanie 
akejkoľvek inštrukcie uvedenej v návode môže spôsobiť ujmu na zdraví aj majetku.
Zmenu výkonu svietidla je možné vykonať prepínačom umiestneným na driveri – viď obrázok č. 6.

 V svietidle označenom EM3h (viď tabuľka) je núdzový modul - PN35900015, PN35900018, 

PN35900019 s LiFePO4 batériou a autonómiou 3h. Svietidlá ORAVA LED IP66 258 s núdzovým 
modulom EM3h (PN33300053, PN33300055, PN33300059) neprepínajte na nižší výkon ako 
60 W – ponechajte svietidlo nastavené na maximálny výkon. Klipsy na prisadenú montáž, 
hmoždinky a skrutky sú súčasťou balenia.

  Predĺžená záruka je podmienená registráciou na zaruka.panlux.cz

EN | USER MANUAL
Before using this product, please read the instructions and follow the safety guidelines. 
Installation should be carried out by a qualified person or company. Warranty cannot be 
claimed in case of mechanical damage or improper handling. Thank you for choosing a 
product from PANLUX s.r.o. 
MATERIAL: PC, metal
WARNING
Check the product; if any part is damaged, do not use it. Before handling, make sure the 
electrical supply is disconnected. In case of device malfunction, do not attempt to repair or 
disassemble it. The light source in this fixture may only be replaced by the manufacturer, an 
authorized service technician, or a similarly qualified person. Failure to follow any instructions 
in this manual may result in injury or property damage.
The light fixture’s power can be adjusted using the switch located on the driver – see image no. 6.

 The fixture labeled EM3h (see table) contains an emergency module - PN35900015, 
PN35900018, PN35900019 with a LiFePO4 battery and 3-hour autonomy. ORAVA LED IP66 
258 fixtures with the EM3h emergency module (PN33300053, PN33300055, PN33300059) 
should not be switched to a lower power than 60W – keep the fixture set to maximum power.
Clips for surface mounting, wall plugs, and screws are included in the package.

  Extended warranty is subject to registration at zaruka.panlux.cz

DE | GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG
Bitte lesen Sie vor der Verwendung dieses Produkts die Anleitung und befolgen Sie 
die Sicherheitsanweisungen. Die Installation sollte von einer qualifizierten Person oder 
Firma durchgeführt werden. Eine Garantie kann bei mechanischer Beschädigung oder 
unsachgemäßer Handhabung nicht geltend gemacht werden. Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für 
ein Produkt von PANLUX s.r.o. entschieden haben.
MATERIAL: PC, Metall
WARNUNG
Überprüfen Sie das Produkt; wenn ein Teil beschädigt ist, verwenden Sie es nicht. Stellen 
Sie vor jeder Handhabung sicher, dass die Stromversorgung getrennt ist. Versuchen Sie im 
Falle eines Gerätefehlers nicht, es zu reparieren oder auseinanderzunehmen. Die Lichtquelle 
in dieser Leuchte darf nur vom Hersteller, einem autorisierten Servicetechniker oder einer 
ähnlich qualifizierten Person ausgetauscht werden. Die Nichtbeachtung der in der Anleitung 
enthaltenen Anweisungen kann zu Verletzungen oder Sachschäden führen.
Die Leistung der Leuchte kann mit dem Schalter am Treiber angepasst werden – siehe 
Abbildung Nr. 6.

 Die als EM3h gekennzeichnete Leuchte (siehe Tabelle) enthält ein Notfallmodul - 
PN35900015, PN35900018, PN35900019 mit einer LiFePO4-Batterie und einer Autonomie 
von 3 Stunden. ORAVA LED IP66 258 Leuchten mit dem Notfallmodul EM3h (PN33300053, 
PN33300055, PN33300059) sollten nicht auf eine geringere Leistung als 60 W eingestellt 
werden – belassen Sie die Leuchte auf maximaler Leistung.
Clips zur Aufbaumontage, Dübel und Schrauben sind im Lieferumfang enthalten.

  Die erweiterte Garantie setzt eine Registrierung unter zaruka.panlux.cz voraus.

FR | MODE D’EMPLOI
Avant d‘utiliser ce produit, veuillez lire le manuel et suivre les consignes de sécurité. 
L‘installation doit être effectuée par une personne qualifiée ou une entreprise spécialisée. 
La garantie ne peut être accordée en cas de dommages mécaniques ou de manipulation 
incorrecte. Merci d‘avoir choisi un produit de la société PANLUX s.r.o. 
MATÉRIAU : PC, métal
AVERTISSEMENT
Vérifiez le produit : s‘il est endommagé, ne l‘utilisez pas. Avant toute manipulation, assurez-
vous que l‘alimentation électrique est déconnectée. En cas de panne, n‘essayez pas de réparer 
ou de démonter l‘appareil. La source lumineuse de cet éclairage ne peut être remplacée que 
par le fabricant, un technicien de service agréé ou une personne qualifiée. Le non-respect 
des instructions du manuel peut entraîner des blessures ou des dommages matériels.
La puissance de l‘éclairage peut être ajustée à l‘aide de l‘interrupteur situé sur le driver – voir 
l‘image n° 6.

 Le luminaire portant la mention EM3h (voir tableau) contient un module d’urgence - 
PN35900015, PN35900018, PN35900019 avec une batterie LiFePO4 et une autonomie de 
3 heures. Les luminaires ORAVA LED IP66 258 avec module d’urgence EM3h (PN33300053, 
PN33300055, PN33300059) ne doivent pas être réglés à une puissance inférieure à 60 W – 
laissez le luminaire sur sa puissance maximale.
Les clips pour montage en saillie, les chevilles et les vis sont inclus dans l’emballage.

  La garantie prolongée est soumise à l’enregistrement sur zaruka.panlux.cz

ES | MANUAL DE USO
Antes de utilizar este producto, lea el manual y siga las instrucciones de seguridad. La 
instalación debe ser realizada por una persona cualificada o una empresa especializada. 
La garantía no cubre daños mecánicos ni manipulaciones incorrectas. Gracias por elegir un 
producto de PANLUX s.r.o.
MATERIAL: PC, metal
ADVERTENCIA
Revise el producto; si alguna parte está dañada, no lo utilice. Antes de cualquier manipulación, 
asegúrese de que la alimentación eléctrica esté desconectada. En caso de fallo del dispositivo, 
no intente repararlo ni desmontarlo. La fuente de luz de esta luminaria solo puede ser 
reemplazada por el fabricante, un técnico de servicio autorizado o una persona cualificada. 
No seguir las instrucciones del manual puede causar daños personales o materiales.
La potencia de la luminaria puede ajustarse mediante el interruptor situado en el driver – ver 
imagen n.º 6.

 La luminaria etiquetada como EM3h (ver tabla) contiene un módulo de emergencia - 
PN35900015, PN35900018, PN35900019 con batería LiFePO4 y una autonomía de 3 horas. 
Las luminarias ORAVA LED IP66 258 con módulo de emergencia EM3h (PN33300053, 
PN33300055, PN33300059) no deben configurarse a una potencia inferior a 60 W – 
mantenga la luminaria en su máxima potencia.
Los clips para el montaje en superficie, los tacos y los tornillos están incluidos en el paquete.

  La garantía extendida está sujeta a registro en zaruka.panlux.cz.

IT | ISTRUZIONI PER L’USO
Prima di utilizzare questo prodotto, leggere il manuale e seguire le istruzioni di sicurezza. 
L‘installazione deve essere eseguita da una persona qualificata o da un‘azienda specializzata. 
La garanzia non copre danni meccanici o manipolazioni improprie. Grazie per aver scelto un 
prodotto di PANLUX s.r.o.
MATERIALE: PC, metallo
AVVERTENZA
Controllare il prodotto; se qualche parte è danneggiata, non utilizzarlo. Prima di qualsiasi 
operazione, assicurarsi che l‘alimentazione elettrica sia scollegata. In caso di guasto del 
dispositivo, non tentare di ripararlo o smontarlo. La sorgente luminosa di questa lampada 
può essere sostituita solo dal produttore, da un tecnico di assistenza autorizzato o da una 
persona qualificata. Il mancato rispetto delle istruzioni nel manuale può causare danni a 
persone o cose.
La potenza della lampada può essere regolata tramite l‘interruttore situato sul driver – vedere 
immagine n. 6.

 La lampada contrassegnata come EM3h (vedi tabella) contiene un modulo di emergenza 
- PN35900015, PN35900018, PN35900019 con batteria LiFePO4 e un‘autonomia di 3 ore. Le 
lampade ORAVA LED IP66 258 con modulo di emergenza EM3h (PN33300053, PN33300055, 
PN33300059) non devono essere impostate a una potenza inferiore a 60 W – mantenere la 
lampada alla massima potenza.
Le clip per il montaggio a superficie, i tasselli e le viti sono inclusi nella confezione.

  La garanzia estesa è soggetta a registrazione su zaruka.panlux.cz

HU | HASZNÁLATI ÚTMUTATÓ
A termék használata előtt kérjük, olvassa el az útmutatót, és kövesse a biztonsági 
előírásokat. A telepítést kizárólag szakképzett személy vagy vállalat végezheti. A garancia 
nem érvényesíthető mechanikai sérülés vagy szakszerűtlen kezelés esetén. Köszönjük, hogy 
a PANLUX s.r.o. termékét választotta.
ANYAG: PC, fém
FIGYELMEZTETÉS
Ellenőrizze a terméket; ha bármely része sérült, ne használja. Minden beavatkozás előtt 
győződjön meg arról, hogy az elektromos áram ki van kapcsolva. Meghibásodás esetén ne 
próbálja megjavítani vagy szétszerelni a készüléket. A fényforrást csak a gyártó, hivatalos 
szerviztechnikus vagy egy hasonlóan képzett személy cserélheti ki. Az útmutató figyelmen 
kívül hagyása személyi sérülést vagy anyagi kárt okozhat.
A lámpatest teljesítménye a driveren található kapcsolóval állítható – lásd a 6. ábrát.

 Az EM3h jelölésű lámpatest (lásd a táblázatot) egy vészvilágítási modult tartalmaz - PN35900015, 
PN35900018, PN35900019 LiFePO4 akkumulátorral és 3 órás önállósággal. Az ORAVA LED IP66 
258 lámpatesteket EM3h vészmodullal (PN33300053, PN33300055, PN33300059) nem szabad 
60 W-nál alacsonyabb teljesítményre állítani – hagyja maximális teljesítményen.
A felületre szerelhető rögzítőklipszek, tiplik és csavarok a csomag tartalmát képezik.

  A kiterjesztett garancia regisztrációhoz kötött a zaruka.panlux.cz weboldalon.

SI | NAVODILA ZA UPORABO
Pred uporabo tega izdelka preberite navodila in upoštevajte varnostna navodila. Namestitev 
naj izvede usposobljena oseba ali podjetje. Garancija ne velja v primeru mehanskih poškodb 
ali nepravilnega ravnanja. Hvala, ker ste izbrali izdelek podjetja PANLUX s.r.o.
MATERIAL: PC, kovina
OPOZORILO
Preverite izdelek; če je kateri koli del poškodovan, ga ne uporabljajte. Pred kakršnim koli 
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ravnanjem se prepričajte, da je električna napetost odklopljena. V primeru okvare naprave 
je ne poskušajte popraviti ali razstaviti. Svetlobni vir v tej svetilki lahko zamenja samo 
proizvajalec, pooblaščeni servisni tehnik ali podobno usposobljena oseba. Neupoštevanje 
navodil lahko povzroči poškodbe ljudi ali materialne škode.
Moč svetilke lahko nastavite s stikalom na driverju – glejte sliko št. 6.

 Svetilka, označena kot EM3h (glejte tabelo), vsebuje zasilni modul - PN35900015, 
PN35900018, PN35900019 z LiFePO4 baterijo in 3-urno avtonomijo. Svetilk ORAVA LED IP66 
258 z zasilnim modulom EM3h (PN33300053, PN33300055, PN33300059) ne preklapljajte na 
manj kot 60 W – pustite svetilko nastavljeno na največjo moč.
Sponke za površinsko montažo, vložki in vijaki so priloženi v paketu.

  Podaljšana garancija je pogojena z registracijo na zaruka.panlux.cz

HR | UPUTE ZA UPORABU
Prije upotrebe ovog proizvoda, molimo pročitajte upute i pridržavajte se sigurnosnih 
smjernica. Instalaciju mora obaviti kvalificirana osoba ili tvrtka. Jamstvo ne vrijedi u slučaju 
mehaničkih oštećenja ili nepravilnog rukovanja. Hvala što ste odabrali proizvod tvrtke 
PANLUX s.r.o.
MATERIJAL: PC, metal
UPOZORENJE
Pregledajte proizvod; ako je bilo koji dio oštećen, nemojte ga koristiti. Prije bilo kakvog 
rukovanja provjerite je li električni priključak isključen. U slučaju kvara uređaja, nemojte 
ga pokušavati popraviti ili rastaviti. Izvor svjetlosti u ovoj svjetiljci može zamijeniti samo 
proizvođač, ovlašteni servisni tehničar ili druga kvalificirana osoba. Nepoštivanje uputa može 
dovesti do ozljeda ili materijalne štete.
Snaga svjetiljke može se podesiti prekidačem smještenim na driveru – vidi sliku br. 6.

 Svjetiljka označena kao EM3h (vidi tablicu) sadrži hitni modul - PN35900015, PN35900018, 
PN35900019 s LiFePO4 baterijom i autonomijom od 3 sata. Svjetiljke ORAVA LED IP66 258 s 
hitnim modulom EM3h (PN33300053, PN33300055, PN33300059) ne smiju se prebacivati na 
snagu manju od 60 W – ostavite svjetiljku postavljenu na maksimalnu snagu.
Kopče za površinsku montažu, tiple i vijci uključeni su u pakiranje.

  Produljeno jamstvo podložno je registraciji na zaruka.panlux.cz

BG | ИНСТРУКЦИИ ЗА УПОТРЕБА
Преди да използвате този продукт, моля, прочетете ръководството и следвайте 
инструкциите за безопасност. Инсталацията трябва да бъде извършена от 
квалифицирано лице или фирма. Гаранцията не покрива механични повреди или 
неправилна употреба. Благодарим ви, че избрахте продукт на PANLUX s.r.o.
МАТЕРИАЛ: PC, метал
ПРЕДУПРЕЖДЕНИЕ
Проверете продукта; ако някоя част е повредена, не го използвайте. Преди всякаква 
работа се уверете, че захранването е изключено. В случай на повреда на устройството, 
не се опитвайте да го ремонтирате или разглобявате. Светлинният източник в това 
осветително тяло може да бъде сменен само от производителя, оторизиран сервизен 
техник или друго квалифицирано лице. Неспазването на инструкциите може да доведе 
до наранявания или материални щети.
Мощността на осветителното тяло може да се регулира с превключвателя на драйвера 
– вижте изображение №6.

 Осветителното тяло с означение EM3h (виж таблицата) съдържа авариен модул 
- PN35900015, PN35900018, PN35900019 с LiFePO4 батерия и 3 часа автономия. 
Осветителните тела ORAVA LED IP66 258 с авариен модул EM3h (PN33300053, 
PN33300055, PN33300059) не трябва да се настройват на мощност под 60 W – оставете 
осветителното тяло на максимална мощност.
Щипки за повърхностен монтаж, дюбели и винтове са включени в опаковката.

  Удължената гаранция е валидна след регистрация на zaruka.panlux.cz

RO | MANUAL DE UTILIZARE
Înainte de a utiliza acest produs, vă rugăm să citiți manualul și să respectați instrucțiunile 
de siguranță. Instalarea trebuie efectuată de o persoană calificată sau de o companie 
specializată. Garanția nu este valabilă în caz de deteriorare mecanică sau manipulare 
necorespunzătoare. Vă mulțumim că ați ales un produs de la PANLUX s.r.o.
MATERIAL: PC, metal
AVERTIZARE
Verificați produsul; dacă orice parte este deteriorată, nu îl utilizați. Înainte de orice 
manipulare, asigurați-vă că alimentarea electrică este deconectată. În caz de defecțiune, 
nu încercați să reparați sau să demontați dispozitivul. Sursa de lumină a acestui corp de 
iluminat poate fi înlocuită doar de producător, de un tehnician de service autorizat sau de 
o persoană calificată. Nerespectarea instrucțiunilor poate duce la vătămări corporale sau 
daune materiale.
Puterea corpului de iluminat poate fi reglată cu ajutorul comutatorului de pe driver – vezi 
imaginea nr. 6.

 Corpul de iluminat marcat EM3h (vezi tabelul) conține un modul de urgență - PN35900015, 
PN35900018, PN35900019 cu baterie LiFePO4 și o autonomie de 3 ore. Corpurile de iluminat 

ORAVA LED IP66 258 cu modul de urgență EM3h (PN33300053, PN33300055, PN33300059) 
nu trebuie setate la o putere mai mică de 60 W – mențineți corpul de iluminat la putere 
maximă.
Clemele pentru montaj aplicat, diblurile și șuruburile sunt incluse în pachet.

  Garanția extinsă este condiționată de înregistrarea pe zaruka.panlux.cz

UKR | ІНСТРУКЦІЯ З ЕКСПЛУАТАЦІЇ
Перед використанням цього виробу, будь ласка, прочитайте інструкцію та дотримуйтеся 
правил безпеки. Монтаж має виконувати кваліфікована особа або компанія. Гарантія не 
поширюється на механічні пошкодження або неправильне використання. Дякуємо, що 
обрали продукцію компанії PANLUX s.r.o.
МАТЕРІАЛ: PC, метал
ПОПЕРЕДЖЕННЯ
Перевірте виріб: якщо будь-яка частина пошкоджена, не використовуйте його. Перед 
будь-якими маніпуляціями переконайтеся, що електроживлення відключене. У разі 
несправності пристрою не намагайтеся його ремонтувати або розбирати. Джерело 
світла у цьому світильнику може бути замінене тільки виробником, авторизованим 
сервісним техніком або іншою кваліфікованою особою. Недотримання інструкцій може 
призвести до травм або матеріальних збитків.
Потужність світильника можна змінити за допомогою перемикача, розташованого на 
драйвері – див. зображення №6.

 Світильник, позначений як EM3h (див. таблицю), містить аварійний модуль - 
PN35900015, PN35900018, PN35900019 із LiFePO4 батареєю та автономністю 3 години. 
Світильники ORAVA LED IP66 258 з аварійним модулем EM3h (PN33300053, PN33300055, 
PN33300059) не слід перемикати на потужність нижче 60 Вт – залиште світильник на 
максимальній потужності.
Затискачі для накладного монтажу, дюбелі та гвинти входять у комплект постачання.

  Розширена гарантія діє після реєстрації на zaruka.panlux.cz
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|CZ| Stáhněte si aktální verzi návodu.
|SK| Stiahnite si aktuálnu verziu návodu.
|EN| Download the latest version of the manual.
|DE| Laden Sie die aktuelle Version der Anleitung herunter.
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ORAVA LED IP66 236 ORAVA LED IP66 258

LED DRIVER

Technické údaje se mohou změnit bez předchozího upozornění.
Technické údaje sa môžu zmeniť bez predchodzieho upozornenia.
Technical data can be changed without previous notice.
Technische Daten können sich ohne vorheriges Hinweis verändern.

*) AUTOTEST | AUTOTEST | AUTOTEST | AUTOTEST | AUTOTEST | AUTOTEST | AUTOTEST | AUTOTEST | AVTOMATSKI TEST | AUTOTEST | АВТОТЕСТ | AUTOTEST | АВТОТЕСТ

|CZ| Všechna práva vyhrazena.
|SK| Všetky práva vyhradené.
|EN| All right reserved.
|DE| Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
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Model mA W lm EM3h °C

OR
AV

A 
LE

D 
IP

66
 2

36

PN33300048 185 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600 - -20˚~40˚ 1200x80x85 1,19 3x2,5mm2

PN33300050 185 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600 - -20˚~40˚ 1200x80x85 1,3 3x2,5mm2

PN33300052 220 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600  5˚~55˚ 1200x80x85 1,336 5x2,5mm2

PN33300054 220 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600  5˚~55˚ 1200x80x85 1,476 5x2,5mm2

PN33300056 185 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600 - -20˚~40˚ 1200x80x85 1,3 3x2,5mm2

PN33300057 220 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600  5˚~55˚ 1200x80x85 1,476 5x2,5mm2

PN33300062 185 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600 - -20˚~40˚ 1200x80x85 1,466 5x2,5mm2

PN33300063 185 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600 - -20˚~40˚ 1200x80x85 1,466 5x2,5mm2

PN33300068* 220 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600  5˚~55˚ 1200x80x85 1,363 5x2,5mm2

PN33300070* 220 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600  5˚~55˚ 1200x80x85 1,503 5x2,5mm2

PN33300071* 220 24/30/35/40 3360/4200/4900/5600  5˚~55˚ 1200x80x85 1,503 5x2,5mm2

OR
AV

A 
LE

D 
IP

66
 2

58

PN33300049 280 35/44/53/60 4900/6160/7420/8400 - -20˚~40˚ 1500x80x85 1,47 3x2,5mm2

PN33300051 280 35/44/53/60 4900/6160/7420/8400 - -20˚~40˚ 1500x80x85 1,58 3x2,5mm2

PN33300053 315 60 8400  5˚~55˚ 1500x80x85 1,646 5x2,5mm2

PN33300055 315 60 8400  5˚~55˚ 1500x80x85 1,756 5x2,5mm2

PN33300058 280 35/44/53/60 4900/6160/7420/8400 - -20˚~40˚ 1500x80x85 1,58 3x2,5mm2

PN33300059 315 60 8400  5˚~55˚ 1500x80x85 1,756 5x2,5mm2

PN33300064 280 35/44/53/60 4900/6160/7420/8400 - -20˚~40˚ 1500x80x85 1,746 5x2,5mm2

PN33300065 280 35/44/53/60 4900/6160/7420/8400 - -20˚~40˚ 1500x80x85 1,746 5x2,5mm2

PN33300069* 315 35/44/53/60 4900/6160/7420/8400  5˚~55˚ 1500x80x85 1,673 5x2,5mm2

PN33300072* 315 35/44/53/60 4900/6160/7420/8400  5˚~55˚ 1500x80x85 1,783 5x2,5mm2

PN33300073* 315 35/44/53/60 4900/6160/7420/8400  5˚~55˚ 1500x80x85 1,783 5x2,5mm2

W VoDC Irated (CC) 1 2

24 45 - 130 V 200mA – –
30 40 - 130 V 250mA – ON
35 40 - 130 V 300mA ON –
40 40 - 115 V 350mA ON ON

W VoDC Irated (CC) 1 2

35 80 - 200 V 200mA – –
44 80 - 200 V 250mA – ON
53 80 - 200 V 300mA ON –
60 80 - 172 V 350mA ON ON

1      2

ON
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